ZONE 1/21 LED LIGHTING
UK / Europe / Africa / North America T: +44 (0)141 810 9644  E: hhsales1@hubbell.com
Asia / Middle East / South America T: +44 (0)141 810 9666  E: hhsales2@hubbell.com
PROTECTA III
Ex e LED Linear
The Protecta III LED linear delivers to the Industry unparalleled
performance and photometry bringing forward all the recognised
benefits of the Protecta range; a proven robust enclosure, excellent

7
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38/42 diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48/52 diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58/62 diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Options - Suffix to Catalogue No.
/M25 M25 cable entries /3H 3 hour battery duration (15% output)
/LBE Looping both sides /4K 4000K (Neutral White) LED Strips
/EL Extra live termination facility